
        

 BOOKINGS and ACTIVITIES  updated  30th Nov  2018    

Fri 30th Nov :- Cornwall Marine in Cedar Hall 8.30am to 5pm 

Sat 1st Dec :- Little Families Christmas Fair in Cornerstone 12pm to 3pm (in10am) 

Sat 1st Dec :- Quiz Night in Cornerstone 7pm  

Sun 2nd Dec :- Prospects in Cornerstone Church  3pm 

Mon 3rd Dec :- Pentreath in Cedar Hall 9am to 4pm (Dobs) 
 

Mon 3rd Dec :- Christmas rehearsal in Cornerstone 7.30pm to 9.30pm (Mel) 

Wed 5th Dec :- Pentreath in Cedar Hall 9am to 4pm (Tracey) 
 

Fri 7th Dec :- Active Plus in Cedar Hall 8.30am to 3.30pm (Linda C) 

Mon 10th Dec :- Pentreath in Cedar Hall 10am to 3pm (Dobs) 

Mon 10th Dec :- Christmas rehearsal in Cornerstone 7.30pm to 9.30pm (Mel) 

Tues 11th Dec :- Food for Change in Cedar Hall 10am to 12pm (Nicky A) 
 
Wed 12th Dec:- Leaders meeting in Cedar Hall 7.30pm  
 

Sat 15th Dec :- Christmas rehearsal in Cornerstone  - all morning  (Mel) 

Sat 15th Dec :- Dance class party in Cornerstone (Siobhan) TBC 

 

 2019 

Fri 4th Jan :- Active Plus in Cedar Hall 8.30am to 3.30pm (Linda C) 

Sat 5th Jan :- Womens Breakfast in Cornerstone 9 am – 12pm 

Fri 11th Jan :- Active Plus in Cedar Hall 8.30am to 3.30pm (Linda C) 

Mon 14th Jan :- Old Cornwall Society in Cornerstone 7 – 9.30pm 

Fri 18th Jan :- Active Plus in Cedar Hall 8.30am to 3.30pm (Linda C) 

Tues 22nd Jan :- Food for Change in Cedar Hall 10am to 12pm (Nicky A) 

Fri 25th Jan :- Active Plus in Cedar Hall 8.30am to 3.30pm (Linda C) 

Sat 9th Feb :- Party in Cornerstone 3pm to 5pm (in 2pm) (Cassie B) 

Mon 11th Feb :- Old Cornwall Society in Cornerstone 7- 9.30pm 

Sat 2nd March :- St Pirans Day Event in Cornerstone 9am to 3pm (Garry T) 

Mon 11th March :- Old Cornwall Society in Cornerstone 7 – 9.30pm 

Fri 15th March :- KYB in Cornerstone 8.30am to 3pm 

Mon 8th April :- Old Cornwall Society in Cornerstone  7 – 9.30pm 

Wed 1st May :- WEA in Cedar Hall 9*.30am to 4.30pm (Emma W) 

Sat 4th May :- Party in Family Centre 1pm to 3.30pm (in12pm) (Sarah W) 

Mon 13th May :- Old Cornwall Society in Cornerstone  7 – 9.30pm 

 



 

 

Tues 4th June :- WEA in Cedar Hall 9*.30am to 4.30pm (Emma W) 

Thurs 1st Aug :- Party in Cornerstone 5pm to 10pm (in 4.30pm) Erica 

 

2020 

Fri 24th April :- Ashleigh and Andrew Wedding in Cornerstone 1pm to 3pm (in 11am) 


